
Sat 01/11

REF 12 Refs CNT 1.Set Auto3

Round Ct01 Ct02 Ct03 Ct04 Ct05 Ct06 Ct07 Ct08 1 Jeffrey Baker 9

8:00 1 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 2 Vernon Birmingham 8

8:50 2 5 6 3 4 11 12 9 10 3 Jim Ewart 9

3 5 6 1 2 11 12 7 8 4 James Gehrke 6

4 3 4 1 2 9 10 7 8 5 Laurie Groninger 8

5 3 4 5 6 9 10 11 12 6 Christopher Huber 8

6 1 2 5 6 7 8 11 12 7 Kay Koch 8

7 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 10 8 Nathan Sullins 9

8 5 6 3 4 11 12 9 10 9 John Sutton 8

9 5 6 1 2 11 12 7 8 10 Randy Thackery 8

10 3 10 11 Kenny Waldman 9

11 9 7 1 2 5 8 12 11 12 William Williams 8

12 6 3 1 2 5 8 10 11

13 6 3 1 7 9 8 12 11

TOTALS 98

HR Steven Arnell

HR Eric Worsham

2 set ONLY - start at 4-4 to 25

Sports Pavilion Lawrence - Power League Qualifier 16s V01 01/09/25 13:41

100 Rock Chalk Ln, Lawrence, Ks 66049 785-330-7355

GRID COLOR LEGEND - Block Color Indicates Match Format

Best of 3 --- Sets1,2 start 4-4 to 25--- Deciding Set 0-0 to 15

Auto 3 --- 3 sets - All sets start 4-4 to 25 (No Coin Toss for 3rd Set)

Single Set - 4-4 to 25 

TOURNAMENT PROCEDURES AND GUIDELINES

Rounds 1 and 2 MUST NOT start early!

All other Rounds start when everyone is ready including next R1

All Warm-Ups are 2-4-4

No Court Switches during matches

Coin Toss Pre-Match -Winner chooses Receive, Serve, or Side

Coin Toss Deciding Set- Winner chooses Receive or Serve ONLY

913-271-8501

816-344-9144



ddd 00/00

REF 30 Refs CNT 1 Set Auto 3

Round Ct01 Ct02 Ct03 Ct04 Ct05 Ct06 Ct07 Ct08 Ct09 Ct10 Ct11 Ct12 Ct13 Ct14 Ct15 Ct16 1

8:00 1 2

8:50 2 3

3 4

4 5

5 6

6 7

7 8

8 9

9 10

10 11

11 12

12 13

13 14

14 15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

TOTALS

HR Name

HR Name

HR Name

HR Name

HR Name

2 set ONLY - start at 4-4 to 25

Venue/Tournament Title Vnn mm/dd/yy hh:mm

Street, City, ST Zip  Phone

GRID COLOR LEGEND - Block Color Indicates Match Format

Best of 3 --- Sets1,2 start 4-4 to 25--- Deciding Set 0-0 to 15

Auto 3 --- 3 sets - All sets start 4-4 to 25 (No Coin Toss for 3rd Set)

Single Set - 4-4 to 25 

TOURNAMENT PROCEDURES AND GUIDELINES

Rounds 1 and 2 MUST NOT start early!

All other Rounds start when everyone is ready including next R1

All Warm-Ups are 2-4-4

No Court Switches during matches

Coin Toss Pre-Match -Winner chooses Receive, Serve, or Side

Coin Toss Deciding Set- Winner chooses Receive or Serve ONLY

Cell

Cell

Cell

Cell

Cell


